DUES PAID BY SOUTH SIOUX CITY

Vendor

NATIONAL LEAG OF CITIES

APWA

NE LOESS HILLS RC & D

IIMC

IIMC

POLICE CHIEF ASSOC OF NE

IACP

MID-STATES ORGANIZED CRIME INFO CENTER
APCO

NE STATEWIDE ARBORETUM

ARBOR DAY FOUNDATION

ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL & SMALL LIBRARIES
ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL & SMALL LIBRARIES
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

ALA MEMBERSHIP

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

NFPA MEMBERSHIP

NE NEBR V.F.A.

NEBRASKA MUNICIPAL FIRE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION

NORTHEAST NE MUTUAL AID ASSOCIATION
NE MUNIC CLERKS ASSOCIATI
ICMA MEMBERSHIP

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION

NORTHEAST NE CLERKS ASSOCIATION
SIMPCO

IAEI

HOME BUILDERS ASSOC OF

INTL CODE COUNCIL

NE RURAL WATER ASSOCIATIO

NE WATER RESOURCES ASSOC

NE ECON DEVELOPERS ASSN

NE ECON DEVELOPERS ASSN

NE DEVELOPMENT NETWORK
NEBRASKA DIPLOMATS INC

NE CITY/COUNTY MANAGEMENT
LEAGUE OF NEBRASKA MUNICIPALITIES

LEAGUE OF NEBRASKA MUNICIPALITIES - UTILITIES

Amount
$ 1,701.00
382.00
200.00
185.00
125.00
20.00
190.00
200.00
375.00
130.00
20.00
75.00
310.00
314.00
362.00
314.00
422.00
114.99
50.00
50.00
25.00
200.00
1,014.16
150.00
40.00
13,640.85
120.00
425.00
160.00
550.00
205.00
150.00
150.00
75.00
450.00
624.10
WILL PAY IN AUGUST
WILL PAY IN AUGUST
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