## DUES PAID BY SOUTH SIOUX CITY

Vendor	Amount
NATIONAL LEAG OF CITIES	\$ 1,701.00
APWA	\$ 382.00
NE LOESS HILLS RC & D	\$ 200.00
IIMC	\$ 185.00
IIMC	\$ 125.00
POLICE CHIEF ASSOC OF NE	\$ 20.00
IACP	\$ 190.00
MID-STATES ORGANIZED CRIME INFO CENTER	\$ 200.00
APCO	\$ 375.00
NE STATEWIDE ARBORETUM	\$ 130.00
ARBOR DAY FOUNDATION	\$ 20.00 \$ 75.00
ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL & SMALL LIBRARIES	\$ 75.00
ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL & SMALL LIBRARIES	\$ 310.00
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION	\$ 314.00
ALA MEMBERSHIP	\$ 362.00
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION	\$ 314.00
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION	\$ 422.00
NFPA MEMBERSHIP	\$ 114.99
NE NEBR V.F.A.	\$ 50.00
NEBRASKA MUNICIPAL FIRE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION	\$ 50.00
NORTHEAST NE MUTUAL AID ASSOCIATION	\$ 25.00
NE MUNIC CLERKS ASSOCIATI	\$ 200.00
ICMA MEMBERSHIP	\$ 1,014.16
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION	\$ 150.00
NORTHEAST NE CLERKS ASSOCIATION	\$ 40.00
SIMPCO	\$ 13,640.85
IAEI	\$ 120.00
HOME BUILDERS ASSOC OF	\$ 425.00
INTL CODE COUNCIL	\$ 160.00
NE RURAL WATER ASSOCIATIO	\$ 550.00
NE WATER RESOURCES ASSOC	\$ 205.00
NE ECON DEVELOPERS ASSN	\$ 150.00
NE ECON DEVELOPERS ASSN	\$ 150.00
NE DEVELOPMENT NETWORK	\$ 75.00
NEBRASKA DIPLOMATS INC	\$ 450.00
NE CITY/COUNTY MANAGEMENT	\$ 624.10
LEAGUE OF NEBRASKA MUNICIPALITIES	WILL PAY IN AUGUST
LEAGUE OF NEBRASKA MUNICIPALITIES - UTILITIES	WILL PAY IN AUGUST